ACTIVE Neighborhood
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Neighborhood Team Leader(s) Email

Alameda Constantine Bricca conbricca@gmail.com

Arbor Lodge Susan Ronning arborlodgeprepares@gmail.com
Argay Michael Schilmoeller MSchilmoeller@NWCouncil.org
Arnold Creek Marcel Rodriguez marcel.rodriguez@comcast.net
Beaumont-Wilshire/Alameda Constantine Bricca cbricca@comcast.net
Brooklyn Ryan Dangaran rdangaran@msn.com
Buckman Christopher Dorin cwdorin@gmail.com
Cathedral Park Judy Masterson welcomenetcerthams@gmail.com
Collins View Bob Fischer drbobfischeris@hotmail.com
Concordia Amy Gard concordiaNETs@gmail.com
Cully Markus Stoffel mstoffel@comcast.net
Eastmoreland Ryan Dangaran rdangaran@msn.com
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Far Southwest Marcia Leslie mmac_les@yahoo.com
Hazelwood/Mill Park Alicia Hinojosa amichellehinojosa@yahoo.com
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Neighborhood Team Leader(s) Email

Hillsdale Brett Matthews bdeanmatthews@yahoo.com
Hollywood lan Timm istimm@pacifier.com
Hosford-Abernathy Patrick Vinograd vinograd@gmail.com
Irvington Erik Hovmiller hovmiller@yahoo.com
Kenton Susan Ronning kentonprepares@gmail.com
Laurelhurst Edward Rentz edrentz@comcast.net
Linnton Andrew Cochran andytcochran@yahoo.com
Maplewood Ed Hurtley ed@hurtley.info

Markham Ron Magnus ronm@hevanet.com
Montavilla Roger Warren fiverogers@gmail.com

Mt. Scott - Arleta Kariann Assur mtscottarletanet@gmail.com
Northwest District Nancy Lapp seeksalways@hotmail.com
Northwest Heights Barry Newman barrynewman@earthlink.net
Old Town/Chinatown John Warner jwarner767@gmail.com
Overlook Mitch Bixby overlookprepares@gmail.com
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Neighborhood Team Leader(s) Email

Parkrose Michael Schilmoeller MSchilmoeller@NW<Council.org
Parkrose Heights Michael Schilmoeller MichaellSchilmoeller@gmail.com
Pearl District John Warner jwarner767@gmail.com
Piedmont Michael Colvin mcolvin@gmail.com

Portland Downtown Anne Oneill aoneillo@outlook.com
Portsmouth Duane Best udune@comcast.net
Powellhurst-Gilbert Pete Rok rosnomail@yahoo.com

Reed Bob Sanders ris3505@comcast.net
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Sellwood Ryan Dangaran rdangaran@msn.com

South Burlingame Jeff Israel jisrael527@gmail.com
Southwest Hills Kelly Reece kjsreece@comcast.net

St. Johns Judy Masterson welcomenetcerthams@gmail.com
Sunnyside Stephanie Mathews sd_mathews@netzero.com
Vernon/Woodlawn Amy Gard concordiaNETs@gmail.com
Woodstock Mark Ginsberg markjginsberg@yahoo.com
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